
FEB. 15] THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

363 
SCALES FOR GENERAL DIVISION-cmitinued 

BROADCAS;L'ING DEPARTMENT 
-------------- ---------------~--------------------------

Department and Position. 

Advertising Supervisors 
Announcers, Special, (Male or Female) 

Announcers, Senior 
Announcers 
Announcers (Female) 
Copywriter, Chief : . 
Copy Supervisor, Head Office 
Copy Supervi•ors .. 
Copywriters, Renior 
Copywriters 
Engineers (at any point) 
Mast Hands and Riggers 
Presentation Officers 
Supvervisor of Programme Organiz11,tion 
Programme Organizers-

Wellington 
Main National stations 
Main Commercial stations 
Secondary National stations 
Secondary Commercial stati&ns .. 

Programme Officers, Head Office 
Programme Officers 
Programme Officers, Assistant 
Programme Officers, Assistant (Female) 
Salesman, Senior .. 
Salesmen 
Station Managers

Main Stations 
Secondary Stations 

'l'echnicians, Senior 
Technicians (Special Grade) 
Technicians 
Technical Trainees( 5) 

Yearly Rate or Pay. I' 

----- Annual 
Minimum. Maximum. I Increment.a. 

£ I 5:5 I £ 

At any point above maximum of Announcers' 
scale, according to value of position. 
460 I 485 25 
( 1 ) 425 ( 2) 

( 1 ) 375 ( 2 ) 

610 - 6M 25 
560 II 585 25 
510 535 25 
460 485 25 
( 1) I 425 ( 2) 

I 785 
365 _ 390 25 
< 1 l I 535 ( 'l ( si 

(') 
( ') 
( l) 
460 
( ') 
460 
( ') 
( ') 
460 
( ') 

!HO 
( ') 
510 
460 
350 
( ') 

I 735 

I 
I 
! 

610 
585 
560 
535 
485 
585 
485 
425 
350 
485 
425 

685 
585 
535 
485 
425 
425 

( ') ( ') 
( ') ( ') 

( ') 
25 

( ') ( •) ( ') 
25 

( ') 
( ') ( ') 

25 
( ') 

25, 50 
( ') ( •) 

25 
25 

( ') 
( ') 

( 1) At any point in clerical ·scale. ( 2) Harne as clerical stale. ( 3 ) Maximum tua,y Le set at any Ulerical DivL~ion <.:la:,,;; maximum 
( ') Special gradings may be fixed beyond this maximum where warranted by the position, special qualifications, or ability 
( 5) Technical Trainees will not be advanced beyond £325 per ,a.nnum until they have obtained a Firt1t-cla.Rs Certificate in Ra.dio 
Technology or its equivalent and obtained a registration certificate as Electrical Serviceman, Class D. After -£325 pe.L"' annum, 
designate Technician. 

CUSTOMS DEPARTMENT 
------------·--·---------

Yearly Rate of Pay, 
Department and Position. 

Mlnimnm. Maximum. 

Lockers-
Special (at any point) 
Others 

Messengers 
Preventive Officers 
Searchers 

£ £ 
390 435 
350 370 

345 
370 390 
390 435 

Annual 
Increments. 

£ 
20 and 25 

20 

20 
201md 25 


