## 363

. . . .

535

## SCALES FOR GENERAL DIVISION—continued BROADCASTING DEPARTMENT

Dr	and Docisi	Yearly R	Annual				
Department	and Positi	Minimum.	Maximum.	Increments.			
					£	£	£
Advertising Supervisors	••	••				585	
Announcers, Special, (Male or Fe	male)		••			above maximum	
					ording to value of		
Announcers, Senior		••	••		<b>46</b> 0	485	25
Announcers	••	••	••		(1)	425	(2)
Announcers (Female)	••			• •	(1)	375	(2)
Copywriter, Chief	••	••	••		610	6 <b>3</b> 5	25
Copy Supervisor, Head Office	••	••	••	• •	560	585	25
Copy Supervisors	••	••	••	• •	510	535	25
Copywriters, Senior		••			460	485	25
Copywriters		••	••		(1)	425	(2)
Engineers (at any point)			••			785	
Mast Hands and Riggers			••		365	390	25
Presentation Officers			••		(1)	535	$\binom{2}{3}$
Supvervisor of Programme Organ	nization	••		••		735	••
Programme Organizers-							
Wellington						610	
Main National stations	• •				(1)	585	$(^{2})(^{4})$
Main Commercial stations	••				(1)	560	$\binom{2}{4}$
Secondary National stations		• •			(1)	535	(2)
Secondary Commercial static	ons				460	485	25
Programme Officers, Head Office		••	••		(1)	585	$\binom{2}{3}\binom{3}{4}$
Programme Officers		••			460	485	25
Programme Officers, Assistant		••			(1)	425	(2)
Programme Officers, Assistant (F	emale)	••	••		(1)	350	$\binom{2}{4}$
Salesman, Senior		••			460	485	25
Salesmen				••	(1)	425	(2)
Station Managers—							
Main Stations		••	•••		610	685	25, 50
Secondary Stations		••			(1)	585	$\binom{2}{2}\binom{3}{3}$
Technicians, Senior					510	535	25
Technicians (Special Grade)					460	485	25
Technicians (Special Glade)					350	425	( <sup>2</sup> )
Technical Trainees <sup>(5)</sup>		••			(1)	425	(2)

(1) At any point in clerical scale. (2) Same as clerical scale. (3) Maximum may be set at any Clerical Division class maximum (4) Special gradings may be fixed beyond this maximum where warranted by the position, special qualifications, or ability (3) Technical Trainces will not be advanced beyond £325 per annum until they have obtained a First-class Cortificate in Radio Technicigy or its equivalent and obtained a registration certificate as Electrical Serviceman, Class D. After £325 per annum, designate Technician.

٠

,

•

## CUSTOMS DEPARTMENT

				Yearly Ra	Annual				
Department and Position.							Minimum.	Maximum.	Increments.
Lockers— Special (at a Others Messengers Preventive Offic		  	  	  			£ 390 350  370	£ 435 370 345 390	£ 20 and 25 20  20
Searchers	••	••	••	••	•• .		390	<b>43</b> 5	20 and 25